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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 NAJLA SHARAFUDHEEN 
CHOORAPPULAKKAL 

(HSBN)

16/229 - A , 
CHOORAPPULAKKAL, 

KUTTALOOR, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
THIRURANGADI

  

2 02/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHA M MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ M (FTHR)

Manammal House, 
Mampuram, 

Abdurahman Nagar, 
Mampuram, 676306, 

Tirurangadi

  

3 02/01/2026 THAHSINA  T MOHAMED 
MUSHTHAQ  K 

(HSBN)

KELATHODIKA, 
THEKKEKULAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

THIRURANGADI

  

4 02/01/2026 ISMAYIL K MUHAMMED  (FTHR) KOOTEERI, 
MATTATHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 ARIFA C ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAN, V K 
PADI, AR NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

6 02/01/2026 Dilshad Aboobacker (FTHR) Pullat, Achanambalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

Kannamangalam P O, 
676304, Vengara

  

7 02/01/2026 KADEEJATH P MOOSA A (HSBN) ADATTIL HOUSE, 
ARICHOL 

NERAPPARAMBA, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

PUTHUR POST, 
676503, 

THIRURANGADI

  

8 02/01/2026 SHIHAD AHAMED P AHAMED 
PANGINIKKAT 

(FTHR)

PANGINIKKAT 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASHALA, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD POST, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

9 02/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ C ABU (FTHR) CHOLAKKAN, V K 
PADI, A R NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

10 02/01/2026 Jayakumar Melethil  Govindan nair Melethil 
(FTHR)

Aiswarya, Alachully, 
Parappur, Parappur PO, 

676503, Tirurangadi

  

11 02/01/2026 MOOSA KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR) ADATTIL HOUSE, 
ARICHOL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR POST, 

676503, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED JIFAN E 
K 

MUHAMMATHALI E 
K (FTHR)

THODAYATHIL 
HOUSE, PUKAYOOR, 

A R NAGAR, 
OLAKARA P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

13 02/01/2026 SUFAIL 
PAYYANATTIL

AHAMMED 
PAYYANATTIL 

(FTHR)

PAYYANATTIL, 
CHERUR, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

14 02/01/2026 Riya Sheri M K Abdul Majeed M K 
(FTHR)

Mattara kannanchery, 
Chengani, 

Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam West, 

676305, Vengara

  

15 02/01/2026 SADIK P KABEER (FTHR) PULAKKAL, 
PARAKKANNI, 
OORAKAM, O K 
MURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

16 02/01/2026 HUSSAIN MUHAMMED (FTHR) Purayilthodika, Azad 
Nagar, A R Nagar, A R 

Nagar, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  

17 02/01/2026 Nasna P Mohamed Haneefa 
Thari (HSBN)

Kizhakkil House, 
Chendappuraya, A R 
Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

18 02/01/2026 DILSHANA ROSMIN  
K T

KAMMU 
KOONARITHOOMPATH 

(FTHR)

STARNEST, 
ARAKKALPURAYA, 

A R NAGAR, 
OLAKARA, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 Fathima Rida P A Abdul Nazer P A 
(FTHR)

13/504A, Palamadathil 
Ayanikkatt, 

Achanambalam, 
Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 

676304, Tirurangadi

  

20 02/01/2026 LUKMANUL 
HAKKEEM 

MUSLIYAR 
KURUNGATTIL 

KUNHARA (FTHR)

MUSLIYAR 
KURUNGATTIL 

HOUSE, 
MATTATHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

21 02/01/2026 RUKSAR C H ANAS P V (HSBN) PARAMBATH 
VEETTIL, 

YARAMPADI 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
VENGARA

  

22 02/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

23 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LUBAIB M 

YOOSAFALI 
MANNISSERI (FTHR)

MANNISSERI HOUSE, 
PUTHANPEEDIKA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM MEL 

MURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

24 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANAD 
M 

MUMTHAS  (MTHR) MANGATTIL HOUSE, 
SOOPI BAZAR, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

25 02/01/2026 NISHAG AREEKKAL BALAN AREEKKAL 
(FTHR)

344, PULLIKKALLU, 
POOLAPPEES, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI PO, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

26 02/01/2026 NISLA K T ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MAMBEETHI,O K 
MURI PO, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
THIRURANGADI

  

27 02/01/2026 PARANGODATH 
UMMER FAROOK 

P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PARANGODATH, 
PARAPPUR NORTH, 

VENGARA POST, 
PARAPPUR, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

28 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB 

KURUNIYAN 

Moideen (FTHR) Kuruniyan House, 
Kallengalpadi, 

Oorakam, Oorakam 
Kizhumuri, 676519, 

tirurangadi

  

29 02/01/2026 HAMNA ALI THOOMBIL 
(FTHR)

175-B, 
PANDIKASALA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

30 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED RUSHD 
T 

SAKKEER 
THOOMBIL (FTHR)

THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
PANDIKASALA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD POST, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

31 02/01/2026 BEERANKUTTY 
KUNIYIL 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
KUNNUMPURAM, A 
R NAGAR, KUTTUR 
NORTH P O, 676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

32 02/01/2026 LIA HUDAIF 
MARATHUMPALLY 

MOHAMMED 
HUDAIF 

MARATHUMPALLY 
(FTHR)

MARATHUMPALLY 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAPARAMBA, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

33 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JUNAID 

ABDUSSAMAD N 
(FTHR)

8 383 NOTTANALAN, 
NOTTANALAKKAL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

34 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD AK 

AHAMMED MUNEER  
(FTHR)

Alungal Kurukkan 
house, Areethala, A R 

Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

35 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB K K 

BASHEER K K (FTHR) KOTTEKKATTU 
HOUSE, CHERUR, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

36 02/01/2026 JUSRAMOL P SHAFEEQ 
THATTAYIL (HSBN)

THATTAYIL HOUSE, 
GANDHIKUNNU, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPADI P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

37 02/01/2026 ABDUL MUHSIN P K MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL (FTHR)

PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, PUKAYOOR, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, OLAKARA 

PO, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

38 02/01/2026 FASEELA KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
OORAKAM 

YARAM,O M MURI 
PO, OORAKAM, 

OORAKAM 
MELMURI, 676519, 

THIRURANGADI

  

39 02/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL  K KADEEJA (WIFE) KUNNATHADATH 
HOUSE, 

PUZHACHAL, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

40 02/01/2026 SHAMLIK U K SHOUKATHALI U K 
(FTHR)

UNNIYALUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKASALA, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD POST, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

41 02/01/2026 Mubaris K Younus K (FTHR) KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAPPARMBA, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

42 02/01/2026 MOHAMED HAFIL T ABDURAZAK (FTHR) THOOMBATH, 
CHOLAKKUND, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

43 02/01/2026 JUMNU SHAMEEN M 
M 

MOHAMED AJMAL 
VADAKKAN (HSBN)

19/125 VADAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

ALACHULLY, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR P O, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

44 02/01/2026 SHAHLA BANU T MOHAMMED 
AFTHAB A K (HSBN)

ANCHUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

NAYARPADI , 
VENGARA PO, 

PARAPPUR, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

45 02/01/2026 LINA MOHAMED 
SHAMEER (FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

46 02/01/2026 SAIDALAVI K Saidalavi K (FTHR) Kuruniyan House, 
Kallengalpadi, 

Oorakam, Oorakam 
Kizhumuri, 676519, 

tirurangadi

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

47 02/01/2026 RASHIDA MOHAMMED (FTHR) PANGINIKKATTU 
HOUSE, PARAYIL, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR POST, 

676501, 
TIRURANGADI

  

48 02/01/2026 SHAMSHAD FAISAL 
P 

ANSEERA (MTHR) PANGAT HOUSE, 
PANCHAYATHPADI, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

49 02/01/2026 ANWAR SADIQUE 
MANNIL THODIKA 

HAMZA MANNIL 
THODIKA (FTHR)

MANNIL THODIKA 
HOUSE, 

NOTTAPPURAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, VENGARA

  

50 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH A K 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ANCHUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

NAYARPPADI , 
VENGARA PO, 

PARAPPUR, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

51 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASHID M K 

KUNJAYAMMU  
MOOCHIKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

MOOCHIKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

MATTANAPADU, 
PARAPPUR, 

MATTATHUR POST, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

52 02/01/2026 Jafla Sherin K P Mohammed Ismail U M 
(HSBN)

Uthenmavungal House, 
Kilinakode, 

Kannamangalam, 
Cherur PO, 676304, 

Tirurangadi

  

53 02/01/2026 AJMAL 
PALAMADATHIL 

KOZHISSERI 

MOOSA PK (FTHR) PALAMADATHIL 
KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
CHENDAPPURAYA, 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, AR NAGAR 

P O, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

54 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIN 
V K 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

VAIDYAKKARAN 
KANJIRATHINGAL, 
MUTHALAMADU, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

55 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD ALIKUTTY M T 
(FTHR)

MANAYAMTHODI, 
KURUVILKUNDU, 

VENGARA P O 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

56 02/01/2026 Muhsina Thasni K RAMLAFIROSA 
(MTHR)

Kunnakkadan, 
Othukkungal, 
Othukkungal, 

Othukkungal, 676528, 
Tirurangadi

  

57 02/01/2026 Fida Sherin E M Mohammed (FTHR) Edakkattumookkummal, 
Memattupara, 

Kannamangalam, 
kannamangalam P O, 

676304, Vengara

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

58 02/01/2026 AJJUSHA C T SADIK ALI 
PATTATHODIKA 

(HSBN)

PATTATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KAKKADAMPURAM, 
ABDURAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
THIRURANGADI

  

59 02/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHLA Abdul Sukhoor 
Edakkandan (FTHR)

Edakkandan House, 
Kottaparambu, 

Parappur, Iringallur, 
676304, tirurangadi

  

60 02/01/2026 SANA  P MUHAMMED NAVAS 
(HSBN)

KUNNAN HOUSE, 
PUTHANPARAMBU, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

61 02/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA JUVAIRIYA (HSBN) MOOTTAPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUMALA, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI PO, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI PO, 676519, 
VENGARA

  

62 02/01/2026 Ummukulsu V P Thajudheen K (HSBN) Kaliyadan, 
Kolathuparamb, 
Othukkungal, 

Othukkungal Post, 
676528, Tirurangadi

  

63 02/01/2026 RASHID K T USMAN (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, MENON 

ROAD, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

PUTHOOR P O, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

64 02/01/2026 SEFEENA C NASARUDHEEN K K 
(HSBN)

KODALIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

65 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K P 

SATHAR K P (FTHR) 418, KAMBRATH 
PULIKKODAN, 

ATTEERI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

KOTTAKKAL 
PUTHUR P O, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

66 02/01/2026 SAKEENA VELUTHE 
PARAMBATH 

ABDU SAMAD 
(HSBN)

ALUNGAL 
KURUKKAN, 

CHENDAPPURAYA, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 

NAGAR, A R NAGAR 
P O, 676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

67 02/01/2026 Mohammed shadin  
kunnakkadan

hassan kutty (FTHR) kUNNAKKADAN, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

68 02/01/2026 SUHAIL T UMMER T (FTHR) THUMBAYIL HOUSE, 
PAKKADAPPURAYA , 

KOORIYAD PO, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

69 02/01/2026 THASLIYA THESNI P 
P 

SAINUL ABID 
UTHAN 

KADAVALATH 
(HSBN)

UTHAN 
KADAVALATH 

HOUSE, 
KILINAKKODE ,K T 
PARA, CHERUR P 

O,KANNAMANGALAM,PIN 
676304, CHERUR, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

70 02/01/2026 YOONUS ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

03/103, 
PALAMADATHIL 

PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
PUKAYOOR, 

ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, OLAKARA, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

71 02/01/2026 Shahna Zubair 
Koduvaparamban 

(FTHR)

Koduvaparamban, 
Kakkadampuram, A R 

Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

72 02/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
KURUKKAN (FTHR)

KURUKKAN HOUSE, 
KARATHODE, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

73 02/01/2026 SUHAILA CHELLI IRFAN ALI P (HSBN) PARANGODATH 
HOUSE, CHALODI, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR POST, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

74 02/01/2026 SHAHNA SHARIN P 
T  

MOHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

THUMBAYIL HOUSE, 
KAKKADAMPURAM, 

VENGARA, A R 
NAGAR P O, 676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

75 02/01/2026 MOHAMED JUNAID 
K P 

ABDULLA (FTHR) 235, 
KOTTUPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR P O, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

76 02/01/2026 NOUFA K P JABIR KOLLETH 
(HSBN)

KOLLETH, PUTHUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

77 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA K MOHAMED SHAFI 
NANNAMPATTA 

(HSBN)

NANNAPATTA, 
THODUTHU 

PARAMB, 
OTHUKKUNAL, 
OTHUKKUNAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

78 02/01/2026 FAYID PANAKKAL MUHAMMED ALI 
PANAKKAL (FTHR)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
MUKKIL PEEDIKA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KUTTUR NORTH, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

79 02/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI T 
P 

HAFSAL RAHMAN 
MOOZHIYAN (HSBN)

MOOZHIYAN HOUSE, 
ADIVARAM, 
CHERUR PO, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

80 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEHNAS 
K 

Abdul Nazar (FTHR) Katty House, 
Chalilkundu, Oorakam, 
Oorakam Kizhumuri, 

676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

81 02/01/2026 JAMEELA 
KUNNAKKADAN 

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

CHENNENGADAN, 
ARICHOL, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

82 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISIL K MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KARUMBIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUVILKUNDU, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

83 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIS 
NANBAMKUNNATH 

KHALID 
NANBAMKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

NANBAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTUMPURAM, 
VENGARA, 

KANNATTIPADI, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

84 02/01/2026 IRFANA SERIN C MOHAMED RAFI M 
(HSBN)

MUDUVANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPARAMBA, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR P O, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

85 02/01/2026 SUHRABI AHAMMAD KOYA 
(HSBN)

ILLIKKAL, 
KACHERIPPADI, 
VENGARA P O 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

86 02/01/2026 ABDULLA AL 
MUBARAK P T 

SAD MADANI (FTHR) KORLOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYATHUPURAYA, 
A R NAGAR, 

KUTTOOR NORTH P 
O, 676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

87 02/01/2026 Mohammed Minhaj  V T Mohammed Iqbal 
(FTHR)

Vakkethodika, Abdu 
Rahiman Nagar, Abdu 

Rahiman Nagar, Kuttur  
North, 676305, 

Tirurangadi

  

88 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
K  

UMMER KOYA K  
(FTHR)

PAROL HOUSE, 
NEEROLPALAM, 
THENHIPPALAM, 

THENHIPPALAM P O, 
673636, 

TIRURANGADI

  

89 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI P MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PANTHARA HOUSE, 
PAKKADAPPURAYA, 

VENGARA, 
KOORIYAD P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

90 02/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA P P KRISHNAN P P (FTHR) PUNNASSERIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL, 
VENGARA P 

O,VENGARA,PIN 
676304, VENGARA, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

91 02/01/2026 KHADEEJA ALAVI (HSBN) PUTHUKKIDI HOUSE, 
THEKKEKULAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

92 02/01/2026 FATHIMA RISVANA 
K T 

MOIDU K T (FTHR) KOTTEKKATTIL, 
KALLINGATHODI, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

93 02/01/2026 SAMSIYA 
KULAMBIL 

BURHANUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KODIYADAN, 
KULATHUPARAMBA,CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

94 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SWALHA 
K T  

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K T  

(FTHR)

KOTTEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANKALLU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

95 02/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA K 
T 

UMMER K T (FTHR) KOTTEKKATTIL, 
KALLINGATHODI, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

96 02/01/2026 AJMAL KANNATI MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KANNATTI HOUSE, 
KARATHODE , 

PATTARKADAVU PO, 
PANAKKAD, 

PATTARKADAVU, 
676519, ERANAD

  

97 02/01/2026 RASLA C MOHAMMED 
JUNAID M (HSBN)

MOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ILLIPPILAKKAL, 
PARAPPUR, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

98 02/01/2026 SAHLA JASMI K MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD  

KODIYADAN (HSBN)

KODIYADAN, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

99 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
MIDLAJ M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MALA HOUSE, 
MUTHUMPPURAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

100 02/01/2026 MALUFA P K MOIDEENKUTTY 
PALEKKODAN 

(FTHR)

PALAYAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

YARAMPADI, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI PO, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

101 02/01/2026 ILYAS ALAVI (FTHR) PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
ADAKKAPURA, 
VALIYORA P O 

676304 VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

102 02/01/2026 MOHAMED KUNJI KUNHU MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

N M K MANZIL, 
PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

103 02/01/2026 Abdulla Faris K K Usman (FTHR) KUZHIMATTI 
KALATHIL, SHANTHI 
NAGAR, PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

104 02/01/2026 Muhammed Fazil A Abdulla Areekat (FTHR) Perumbilayil, 
Edakkaparambu, 
Kannamangalam, 

Kannamangalam P O, 
676304, Vengara

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

105 02/01/2026 AYISHA RISWANA K MOHAMED NISAR C 
(HSBN)

CHEMMATT HOUSE, 
PUTHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR P O, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

106 02/01/2026 SAJLA N P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NJARAPPULAN 
HOUSE, 

ANCHUPARAMBU , 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

107 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEER 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

PAREDATH HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR POST, 

676503, 
THIRURANGADI

  

108 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIN 
K 

MANSOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

KARI HOUSE, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

109 02/01/2026 KUNHIMOHAMMED ABU T (FTHR) 5/92-A 
THOTTAKKODAN 
HOUSE, CHERUR, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

110 02/01/2026 ARUNA K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KOTTADAN, 
CHEREKKAD, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

111 02/01/2026 SHAMNA BANU  P V SAJAD T P (HSBN) THACHARUPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKUNDU, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
VENGARA

  

112 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANIBA 
PAKKADA 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PAKKADA HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPURAYA, 

VENGARA POST, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

113 02/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
PULLADAN 

KUNHI POCKER P 
(FTHR)

PULLADAN HOUSE, 
ANCHUPARAMBA , 

OORAKAM 
KIZHUMURI PO, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

114 02/01/2026 Ibrahim MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

14/48 KUNDANATH 
HOUSE, V K PADI, A 

R NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

115 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEB M P 

SHAREEF 
MADAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

MADAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

MATTATHUR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

116 02/01/2026 MUHSIN P K SAMEER P (FTHR) PULAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

117 02/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA E SHAHUL HAMEED E 
(FTHR)

ERAYASSAN, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

118 02/01/2026 RIYA.P.P Shoukathali PP (FTHR) 51/13, Kolathuparamba, 
Othukkungal, 

Othukkungal, 676528, 
Tirurangadi

  

119 02/01/2026 JUSAILA M ABDUL SATHAR A 
(HSBN)

AMBALAN HOUSE, 
IRUMBUCHOLA, 

ULLATTUPARAMBU, 
AR NAGAR, 

MAMPURAM P O, 
MAMPURAM, 676306, 

VENGARA

  

120 02/01/2026 MOHAMED NIYAS P SULAIMAN  P (FTHR) 364, 
PANTHALOOKARAN, 

Parappur, Parappur, 
676503, Tirurangadi

  

121 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
LABEEB P C  

ALI P C (FTHR) PALAMADATHIL 
CHEMBAN 
THODIKA, 

KUNNUMPURAM, A 
R NAGAR, KUTTUR 
NORTH P O, 676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

122 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED HASIK 
T 

MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

123 02/01/2026 HAMEEDA THESNI C Ashraf Pilakkal (HSBN) Pilakkal House, Mele 
Chalilkundu, Oorakam, 
Oorakam Kizhumuri, 
676519, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

124 02/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERI K ANSAR PULLAT 
(HSBN)

PULLAT, 
VALAKKUDA 
THADATHIL, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
WEST P O, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

125 02/01/2026 RIFA JASMIN P MOHAMMED FARIS 
KOTTIYADAN (HSBN)

Kottiyadan House, 
Achanambalam, 
Kannamangalam, 
Kannamangalam, 
676304, Vengara

  

126 02/01/2026 FARHANA THASNI MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA 
KAMBRATH 

PULIKKODAN (HSBN)

KAMBRATH 
PULIKKODAN 

HOUSE, ATTEERI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

PUTHUR PO, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

127 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ M 

HAMZA MARJAN 
(FTHR)

MARJAN HOUSE, 
KACHERIPPADI, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA POST, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

128 02/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ THAYYIL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

129 02/01/2026 SURYA K R RAMESH K K (FTHR) KOLANGATTIL, 
CHEMMAN CHERI 

PARAMB, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

130 02/01/2026 NOOFA KHALID KHALID (HSBN) RIKAAZ, 
IRUMBUCHOLA, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
676305, 

THIRURANGADI

  

131 02/01/2026 RAVYA HABEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

161 a, KOTTUMALA 
PARAMB, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

132 02/01/2026 MOHAMED HARIS P 
C  

ALI (FTHR) PALAMADATHIL 
CHEMBAN 

THODIKA, VALIYA 
PEEDIKA, A R 

NAGAR, KUTTOOR 
NORTH, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

133 02/01/2026 MINHAJ P K SAMEER P K (FTHR) PULAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

134 02/01/2026 AYISHA MUMTHAZ P 
I 

JOWHER KUNDU 
PUZHAKKAL (HSBN)

KUNDU PUZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHALILKUNDU, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

135 02/01/2026 NAVAF A P MOIDEEN KUTTY A 
P (FTHR)

AMBALAPALLI 
HOUSE, 

KOLAPPURAM 
SOUTH, A R NAGAR, 

A R NAGAR P O, 
676305, 

TIRURANGADI

  

136 02/01/2026 HAFNA K P HAMZA (FTHR) KOZHIPPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHERUR, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

137 02/01/2026 ONAIZA K MOHAMED 
KUTTIKKATIL (FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL, 
VEENALUKKAL, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

138 02/01/2026 ASMA SHERIN P FAHAD RAHMAN 
AKKAPARAMBAN 

(HSBN)

AKKAPARAMBAN, 
CHENNAYIL, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

139 02/01/2026 ADILA P MUHAMMED HASIL 
K (HSBN)

KOYISSAN HOUSE, 
ALAKKAPARAMBA , 

OORAKAM 
KIZHUMURI PO, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

140 02/01/2026 SUHAILA U P MUHAMMED 
THABSHEER T 

(HSBN)

Aloor House, 
Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

141 02/01/2026 MINSHA MOL K KARI UMMER (FTHR) KARI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

142 02/01/2026 SHABEEBA SHARIN MUHAMMAD UVAIS 
P I (HSBN)

PALASSERI 
ITHIKKAL HOUSE, 

MAMBEETHI, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

143 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF MK 

KUNHALAN (FTHR) MOONAM KANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

144 02/01/2026 Ramnas E K Ummer E K (FTHR) Erukulangara House, 
Kakkadampuram, A R 

Nagar, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

145 02/01/2026 MEHJABI C H ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE 

CHOLAKKALAKATH 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKALAKATH, 
PATHUMOOCHI, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA POST, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

146 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH 

ALAVIKUTTY I 
(FTHR)

IRUMBAN HOUSE, 
PARAPPILPARA, 

VALIYORA P 
O,VENGARA,PIN 

676304, VENGARA, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

147 02/01/2026 HASNA K P NAFEESA (OTHR) AREEKKAN HOUSE, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

148 02/01/2026 SAMEERALI V K ALAVI (FTHR) VALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KARIMBILI, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

149 02/01/2026 Mohammed Shinas 
Pangat 

Abdul Majeed Pangat 
(FTHR)

Pangat House, 
Yarampadi, Oorakam, 

Oorakam Melmuri, 
676519, Tirurangadi

  

150 02/01/2026 NAFLA IRUMBAN ALAVIKUTTY I 
(FTHR)

IRUMBAN HOUSE, 
PARAPPILPARA, 

VALIYORA P 
O,VENGARA,PIN 

676304, VALIYORA, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

151 02/01/2026 SHARON P S  SANTHOSHKUMAR P 
C  (FTHR)

SLIPONS QUARTERS, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 

MAMAPURAM P O, 
676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

152 02/01/2026 ZAHEEDA P E SAINUDHEEN P E 
(FTHR)

PRAMMAL HOUSE, 
THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

153 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Karalakath, Kuttaloor, 
Oorakam, Oorakam 
Kizhumuri, 676519, 

tirurangadi

  

154 02/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Thattarumattil, 
Thattanpadi, Parappur, 

Iringallur, 676304, 
Thirurangadi

  

155 02/01/2026 JAMSHIYA FEBIN M 
K  

KUNHAHAMED M K  
(FTHR)

MANHAKKANDAN, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

156 02/01/2026 AMEERA SHERIN ANAS MUHAMMED 
CHEERANGAN 

(HSBN)

CHEERANGAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHUMOOCHI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA POST, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

157 02/01/2026 ALAVIKUTTY 
IRUMBAN 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

IRUMBAN HOUSE, 
PARAPPILPARA, 

VALIYORA P 
O,VENGARA,PIN 

676304, VALIYORA, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

158 02/01/2026 JAMSHEERA 
KOZHIKRAMATTIL 

NOUSHAD (HSBN) PAIKKADAN, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

159 02/01/2026 VALSALA P RAJAN C (HSBN) CHAPPANGATHODI, 
MUNAMBATH, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

160 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JASEEM C

C MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
MATTATHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

161 02/01/2026 SHAMNOON A RAMLA PALLIYALI 
(MTHR)

ARIMATHKODI 
HOUSE, KUNNATH, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

162 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE  

HAMSA E V  (FTHR) ETTUVEETTIL, 
VALIPARAMBU, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

163 02/01/2026 Fathima Dilna K T Mujeeb Rahman K T 
(FTHR)

Koolipilakkal 
Thiruthiyil House, A R 
Nagar, A R Nagar, A R 

Nagar, 676305, 
Tirurangadi

  

164 02/01/2026 FATHIMA  NOUFAL BABU 
KALLAN KUNNAN 

(FTHR)

KALLAN KUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KALLAKAYAM, 
IRINGALLUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

165 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH 

ABOOBACKER 
KATTIL (FTHR)

KATTIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA POST, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

166 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
M K  

KUNHAHAMED M K 
(FTHR)

MANHAKKANDAN, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

167 02/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHRA K SALEENA  
PANGINIKADAN 

(MTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHINAKKAL, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

168 02/01/2026 SHAHIRA ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

PULLADAN HOUSE, 
CHERUR, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

169 02/01/2026 raheena k k muhammed shuaib 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBUCHOLA, 
ABDU RAHIMAN 
NAGAR P O, AR 
NAGAR, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
676305, VENGARA

  

170 02/01/2026 VAISHNAVI V B REMYA R (MTHR) NAMBIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR P O, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676503, 
MALAPPURAM

  

171 02/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE (HSBN)

VILAMBATH HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD, 
VENGARA, 

KOORIYAD, 676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

172 02/01/2026 Fathima Lubaina U M Ibrahim Uthenmavungal 
(FTHR)

Uthan Mavungal House, 
Kilinakkode Pallikkal 

Bazar, Kannamangalam, 
Cherur, 676304, 

tirurangadi

  

173 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K K 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANATTIPARAMBU,VALIYORA 
PO, VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
THIRURANGADI

  

174 02/01/2026 SHAHMA RASHEED 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, SANDHI 

NAGAR, PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

175 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P AMEER P (FTHR) PONMALATHODI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

176 02/01/2026 FATHIMA ESHANA K 
K 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KOTTEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA POST, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

177 02/01/2026 FAREEDA E ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

ERUMBAN, 
PARAPPILPARA, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

178 02/01/2026 SHIBILI SHUHAIMA 
PANGINIKKAD 

ABDUL ASEES P 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKATT 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR POST, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

179 02/01/2026 IMTHIYASUDDEEN SIDDIQ 
THIRUTHIYIL (FTHR)

THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANARAKKAL, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR P O, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

180 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD K K 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KOTTEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA POST, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

181 02/01/2026 HAFISA A K ABDU RAHOOF 
EDAKKANDEN 

(HSBN)

EDAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PULLATTANGADI ,IRINGALLUR 
PO, PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

182 02/01/2026 ABDUL KHADIR T  UBAIDULLA (FTHR) 06/76  THOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAMADATHIL 
CHINA, ABDU 

RAHIMAN NAGAR, 
ABDURAHIMAN 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

183 02/01/2026 RASHID B S MAMMAD (FTHR) BEERASSERI HOUSE, 
PULLAT KUND, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

184 02/01/2026 ALFAS K ALI (FTHR) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

GANDHIKUNNU, 
VENGARA, 

KANNATTIPPADI, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

185 02/01/2026 Mohammad Ashique M 
K 

Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Musliyarkurunkattil 
House, Kunnath, 

Oorakam, Oorakam 
Kizhumuri PO, 676519, 

Tirurangadi

  

186 02/01/2026 SUMAYYATH K P ABDUSAHEER 
(HSBN)

AMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPARAMBU, 
IRINGALLUR P O, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

187 02/01/2026 MUHSINA P MOHAMED SUHAIL 
KK (HSBN)

KURUVAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKULAMBA, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

188 02/01/2026 JASIL RAHMAN P P  MUJEEBURAHIMAN 
P P  (FTHR)

PANDARAPPETTI 
HOUSE, CHENGANI, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

189 02/01/2026 RASHID C HAMZA C (FTHR) CHEERANGAN 
HOUSE, PALANI, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

190 02/01/2026 AHAMMED NIJADH  MOHAMMED ALI P  
(FTHR)

PARAPPAN, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

191 02/01/2026 SUBAIR P KUNHALAN (FTHR) PALERI HOUSE, 
MOOKKAMMAL, A R 

NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

192 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN Aboobacker Siddeeque 
(FTHR)

Unniyalukkal, 
Chalilkundu, Oorakam, 
Oorakam Kizhumuri, 
676519, tirurangadi

  

193 02/01/2026 FATHIMA MARVA M 
T

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

456, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

194 02/01/2026 KANZ MOHAMMED 
C K 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
CHERUKOTTAYIL 

(FTHR)

CHERUKOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, ADIVARAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

195 02/01/2026 Samaha Najath Mohamed Saleem 
Valiyakkathodi (FTHR)

Avungatt, Kuttoor 
South, Vengara, 

Kooriyad, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

196 02/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA 
M K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN  E 
K (HSBN)

MANNILKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KODALIKUND , 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI

  

197 02/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HANOONA P 

MOIDEEN P (FTHR) KUZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANATTIPPARAMBU,VALIYORA 
PO, VENGARA, 
VALIYORA PO, 

676304, 
THIRURANGADI

  

198 02/01/2026 Arshad K T Abdu Karathodi (FTHR) KARATHODI, 
YARAMPADI, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
Tirurangadi

  

199 02/01/2026 ABIDABI 
THEKKEVEETTIL 

SHAFEEQUE K P 
(HSBN)

KOKKAPARAMBAN, 
PUTHANPEEDIKA, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI PO, 676519, 
THIRURANGADI

  

200 02/01/2026 NASEERA K P ABDUL MUNEER K 
(HSBN)

KAMBRATH HOUSE, 
VELIYOD, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
MATTATHUR P O, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

201 02/01/2026 HASNATH P ABDUL MAJEED 
THAIKKADAN 

(HSBN)

THAIKKADAN, 
PALANI, PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

202 02/01/2026 ANSEELA MOL T ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

ALACHULLY, 
PARAPPUR P O, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

203 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABHAN K 

MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KOTTIYADEN 
HOUSE, 

ACHANAMBALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

204 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAMZATH P

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

POOKADAN HOUSE, 
ATTEERI, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR P O, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

205 02/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K 
K 

RISHAN 
KARINKAPPARA 

(HSBN)

KARINKAPPARA, 
MATTATHUR, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

206 02/01/2026 BEEFATHUMMA MOHAMMEDALI 
MOULAVI (HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
THOTTASSERIYARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

207 02/01/2026 ANSHIDA K MOHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL (HSBN)

EDAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

IRINGALLUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

208 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASIL 
K 

ALI (FTHR) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

GANDHIKKUNNU, 
VENGARA, 

KANNATTIPADI, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

209 02/01/2026 SUHAILA A FABIL  M T (HSBN) MANAYAMTHODI, 
MARKET ROAD, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 673604, 

TIRURANGADI

  

210 02/01/2026 SOUFILA SHERIN A RASHID T (HSBN) K K HOUSE, V K 
PADI, A R NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

211 02/01/2026 JAMSHAD RAHMAN 
P P  

MUJEEBURAHMAN P 
P (FTHR)

PANDARAPPETTI  
HOUSE, CHENGANI, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

WEST, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

212 02/01/2026 HASNA 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 

HAMZA V P (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KAPPIL, 
PANDIKKALLU, 

CHERUR P O, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

213 02/01/2026 Fathima Nasla C ANAS PALASSERI 
(HSBN)

PALASSERI, 
MANATTIPARAMBA, 

VALIYORA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

214 02/01/2026 Rinsha Sherin K C Moideen Kutty (FTHR) Kuzhiyancheeri House, 
Kuttur North, Vengara, 
Kuttur North, 676305, 

Tirurangadi

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

215 02/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA E 
K 

ABDUSAMAD E K 
(FTHR)

ERUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

ACHANAMBALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, VENGARA

  

216 02/01/2026 AFNA MOHAMMED  (FTHR) THACHERU 
PADIKKAL 

THAZHATH, PALANI, 
IRINGALLUR, 

IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

217 02/01/2026 HAJARA JAMEELA (MTHR) ANCHUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAPURA, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

218 02/01/2026 RINSHA MOL T P ASHIQUE C (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, OORAKAM 
YARAM, VENGARA, 
MELMURI, 676519, 

THIRURANGADI

  

219 02/01/2026 Shafin Ahammed M K NUHMAN MUSLIYAR 
KURUNGATTIL 

(FTHR)

MUSLIYAR 
KURUNGATTIL 

HOUSE, KOTTUMAL, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

220 02/01/2026 MARVA M K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MANHAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNU, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

221 02/01/2026 ASHIF V SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKEKUNDU, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

222 02/01/2026 SABEEBA P ALAVI (FTHR) PERINKADAKKATTIL, 
KUZHIPPURAM, 

PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

223 02/01/2026 ABUWAF MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHALAMADU, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA POST, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

224 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

SOUDA (MTHR) THACHAPARAMBAN, 
KILINAKKODE, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

225 02/01/2026 FASALUNNISA MOHAMED SHAREEF 
POTHAENCHERI 

(HSBN)

POTHAENCHERI 
HOUSE, 

NETTICHADI, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

226 02/01/2026 SHANIB ALI (FTHR) POOVANJERI HOUSE, 
KANNATTIPPADI PO, 

VENGARA, 
KANNATTIPPADI, 

676304, 
THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

227 02/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K P MOHAMED SABITH 
(HSBN)

KAMBRAN HOUSE, 
MEMATTUPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

676304, VENGARA

  

228 02/01/2026 Dilshath Raihana K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K K 

(HSBN)

KADAKKADAN, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

229 02/01/2026 ISMAIL M K Chekku (FTHR) Musliyar Kurungattil, 
Mattathur, Othukkungal, 
Mattathur P O, 676528, 

Tirurangadi

  

230 02/01/2026 AMNA C P FAIZAL 
CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

20/429 
CHOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 

KACHERIPPADI, 
VENGARA, 

VALIYORA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

231 02/01/2026 Mohammed Salil T MOHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

20/428B 
THOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
KAVUNGALPARA, A 

R NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM, 676306, 

TIRURANGADI

  

232 02/01/2026 MAJEED 
THOTTAKKOTTU 

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

THOTTAKKOTTU 
HOUSE, KAPPIL 
PANDIKKALLU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

233 02/01/2026 AYAMMADU 
PALLIYALI 

MOHAMED (FTHR) PALLIYALI, 
PULLANCHAL, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
VENGARA

  

234 02/01/2026 ANUPAMA C K RAJENDRAN (FTHR) CHETTIYAN 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

VENKULAM, 
URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

235 02/01/2026 NAJLA K N SHAHEEN 
KONGAPALLY 

(HSBN)

KONGAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKAL , 
PUTHUR P O, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
PUTHUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

236 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARSIN MOHAMMED AMEER 
(FTHR)

SHAMSAD MANZIL, 
MARKET ROAD, 

VENGARA, 
VENGARA P O, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

237 02/01/2026 HASEENA P KABEER POOVAN 
VALAPPIL (HSBN)

POOVAN VALAPPIL, 
THEKEKULAMBA, 

PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

238 02/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA N T THUFAIL (FTHR) NALLATTUTHODIKA, 
P S MAADU, 

KACHERIPADI, 
KOORIYAD P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

239 02/01/2026 ATHUL DEV A P VASUDEVAN A P 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUMALA, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

240 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEER 
T T 

UNNEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAYYILTHODI 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

241 02/01/2026 Fathima Naja A P Aboobacker Angan 
Paramban (FTHR)

Anganparamban Karat 
House, 

Kakkadampuram, 
Vengara, A R Nagar, 
676305, Tirurangadi

  

242 02/01/2026 MINSHA 
THAPAZZUM 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

243 02/01/2026 FARSHEENA K ASHIF (HSBN) KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
KURUVILKUNDU,VENGARA 

POST, VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

244 02/01/2026 MUSHAB  
THEKKEVEETTIL

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

THEKKEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEKKALIMADU, 
PARAPPUR, 

VENGARA P O, 
676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

245 02/01/2026 BISHARA BATHOOL 
C P 

UMAR C P (FTHR) CHAKKIPPARA 
HOUSE, 

POOLAPPEES, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

246 02/01/2026 Ajsal Afthah T Amjad Khan 
Thommangadan (FTHR)

Thommangadan, 
Kottakkal, Othukkungal, 

Kottakkal, 676503, 
Tirurangadi

  

247 02/01/2026 SABNA K MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL (HSBN)

EYYATHUMKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MEMATTUPARA, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

248 02/01/2026 MUFSIYA T MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(OTHR)

CHUKKAN HOUSE, 
NAYADIPPARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

249 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL KOONARI 

MOHAMMED 
KOONARI (FTHR)

KOONARI, 
MATTANAPPAD, 

PARAPPUR, 
MATTATHUR, 

676528, 
TIRURANGADI

  

250 02/01/2026 HARSHIDHA M MOHAMMED 
HASEEB PALLIYALI 

(HSBN)

PALLIYALI, 
PULLANCHAL, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
VENGARA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

251 02/01/2026 ASHIKHA SHERIN T SABEER PARAMMAL 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PUTHANPEEDIKA, 

URAKAM, URAKAM, 
676519, VENGARA

  

252 02/01/2026 SAINABA P MOOSSAKUTTY A P 
(HSBN)

AMBALAVAN 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIYEKKAL, 
PALANI, 

IRINGALLUR, 
IRINGALLUR P O, 
676304, VENGARA

  

253 02/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T T SAMEER 
THAYYILTHODI 

(FTHR)

THAYYILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARATHODE, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

254 02/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHANAS 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHUKKAN HOUSE, 
NAYADE PARA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR P O, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

255 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARFAD 
K  

MUHAMMED ASKAR 
KARI  (FTHR)

KARI, MUNAMBATH, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

256 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD K 

ASKAR (FTHR) KARI, MUNAMBATH, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

257 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
KAPPAN (FTHR)

KAPPAN HOUSE, 
CHALODI, VENGARA 

P O, VENGARA, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

258 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
M 

MUJEEB M (FTHR) 324 A, othukkungal, 
othukkungal, 

othukkungal, 676528, 
tirurangadi

  

259 02/01/2026 Fahim P Mohamed Abdurahiman 
P (FTHR)

Panchili House, Mini 
Road Chankuvetty, 

Parappur, Parappur PO, 
676503, Tirurangadi

  

260 02/01/2026 NAHLA M ALAVIKUTTY 
MULLAN (FTHR)

MULLAN HOUSE, CC 
MADU,IRINGALLUR 

PO, PARAPPUR, 
IRINGALLUR, 676304, 

THIRURANGADI

  

261 02/01/2026 Muhammed Fadil K K Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Koyappa Koloth House, 
Tharayittal, Vengara, 
Vengara PO, 676304, 

Tirurangadi

  

262 02/01/2026 MINSILA SHERIN K ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KANNET HOUSE, 
KILINAKKODE, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
CHERUR, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

263 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADIQUE 

CHOLAKKAL 

SAINUDDEEN 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, V K PADI, A 

R NAGAR, 
MAMPURAM P O, 

676306, 
TIRURANGADI

  

264 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB P 

IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PULIKKODAN 
HOUSE, VK MADU , 

CHERUR PO, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 

CHERUR, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

265 02/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan  Moossa (FTHR) Panchili, 
Kizhakkekundu, 

Parappur, Parappur, 
676503, Tirurangadi

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

266 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUHASIN 

KUNHALAVI M 
(FTHR)

MACHINCHERI, 
PARAPPUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

PARAPPUR, 676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

267 02/01/2026 RAMSHIN M K ABDUL RAZACK 
MUSLIYAR 

KURUMKATTIL 
(FTHR)

JACK AND JILL, 
KARATHODE, 

OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI P O, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

268 02/01/2026 AMEENUDHEEN N K HASSAIN N K (FTHR) NAMBANKUNNATHU, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

AR NAGAR, KUTTUR 
NORTH, 676305, 

VENGARA

  

269 02/01/2026 NAFLA M ABDURAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MANTHIKKAL 
HOUSE, VENKULAM, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

270 02/01/2026 Madeeha C Abdul Majeed C (FTHR) Choottan House, 
Mampuram, Abdu 
Rahiman Nagar, 

Mampuram, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

271 02/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMIL  Shahul hameed (FTHR) vadakkethil, 
kolathuparambu, 

othukkungal, 
othukkungal, 676528, 

tirurangadi

  

272 02/01/2026 Mohammed Basith C Abdul Rasheed C 
(FTHR)

442, Adakkapura, 
Vengara, Valiyora, 
676304, Vengara

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

273 02/01/2026 ABDULLA  
KUNNATHERI

UMMER FAROOK 
KUNNATHERI (FTHR)

KUNNATHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIPARAMB, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

274 02/01/2026 FINSHIYA ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

14/207, 
PARANGODATH 

HOUSE, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

VENGARA, 
VALIYORA, 676304, 

TIRURANGADI

  

275 02/01/2026 IRFANA O K IBRAHIM KUTTY  
(FTHR)

OSSANKUNNATH, 
OORAKAM 

PANCHAYTH, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
VENGARA

  

276 02/01/2026 ASHIKA 
THASLEEMA M K 

SHABEEBUDEEN N K 
(HSBN)

NAMBANKUNNATH, 
KUTTOORNORTH, 

AR NAGAR, KUTTUR 
NORTH, 676305, 

VENGARA

  

277 02/01/2026 SAMIR O K IBRAHIM KUTTY 
OSSANKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

OSSANKUNNATH, 
OORAKAM 

PANCHAYTH, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
VENGARA

  

278 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD I 

ABDUL RASHEED 
ILLATH (FTHR)

ILLATH HOUSE, 
PARAPPUR 

IRINGALLOOR, 
PARAPPUR, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

279 02/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ANSIDHA A T 

MOHAMMED AMEEN 
C K (HSBN)

CHOLLAPURATH 
KUNDIL, 

PADAPPARAMBU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

280 02/01/2026 RAMEESA PARVEEN 
E K 

KAMMUKUTTY 
EDAKANDAN (FTHR)

EDAKANDAN 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR 

IRINGALLUR, 
PARAPPUR, 

VENGARA P O, 
VENGARA, 676304, 

VENGARA

  

281 02/01/2026 Fathima Nisal A Eramu (FTHR) Aduvanni, Puthur, 
Othukkungal, Puthur, 

676503, Tirur

  

282 02/01/2026 Muhammed Shanib K T Musthafa K T (FTHR) Kazhungum Thottathil 
House, Ullanam North, 

Parappanangadi, 
Ullanam North PO, 
676303, Tirurangadi

  

283 02/01/2026 ABHINAV K PUSHPARAJAN 
(FTHR)

KOLATHAYI HOUSE, 
VENKULAM, 

URAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

KIZHUMURI PO, 
676519, 

TIRURANGADI

  

284 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN ABDUSAMAD (FTHR) CHOLLAPURATH 
KUNDIL HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBU, 
KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VENGARA

Revision identity

285 02/01/2026 MAIMOONATH T ABDUL RASHEED 
ILLATH (HSBN)

ILLATH HOUSE, 
Parappur Iringallur, 
Parappur, Vengara, 

676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

286 02/01/2026 MARIYAM  
KUNNATHERI

UMMER FAROOK 
KUNNATHERI  

(FTHR)

KUNNATHERI  
HOUSE, 

CHULIPARAMB, 
VENGARA, 

VENGARA, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

287 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASIL 
M 

MUSTHAFA 
MOOZHIYAN (FTHR)

MOOZHIYAN HOUSE, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

POST, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

288 02/01/2026 Al Sabith K KUNHAHAMMED 
KURUNIYAN (FTHR)

KURUNIYAN HOUSE, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 
OTHUKKUNGAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
676528, 

TIRURANGADI

  

289 02/01/2026 Nejla K T Mohammed Jabir K M 
(HSBN)

Kuzhimannil House, 
Palachiramad, Vengara, 

Kooriyad, 676306, 
Vengara

  

290 02/01/2026 SAYED MOHAMMED 
MUTHUKOYA  

THANGAL

SAYED 
MOHAMMEDALI 

KOYA KUNJIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

PUTHIYAMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUMALA 
PARAMBU, 
OORAKAM, 
OORAKAM 

MELMURI, 676519, 
TIRURANGADI
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291 02/01/2026 JASNA JAFAR N K MOHAMMED SALIH 
PULLAT (HSBN)

PULLAT HOUSE, 
THEENDEKKADU, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

P O, 676304, 
VENGARA

  

292 02/01/2026 Muhammed Abdunoor 
K M

Ahamed Basheer 
Kuzhimannil (FTHR)

252, Kuzhimannil, 
Pandikasala, Vengara, 

Kooriyad, 676306, 
Tirurangadi

  

293 02/01/2026 FATHIMA NADHA M MUSTHAFA 
MOOZHIYAN (FTHR)

MOOZHIYAN HOUSE, 
ACHANAMBALAM, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

POST, 676304, 
TIRURANGADI

  

294 02/01/2026 Manha  Mukkan Muhammed Musthafa  
Mukkan  (FTHR)

Mukkan House, 
Irumbuchola, Abdu 

Rahiman Nagar, Abdul 
Rahiman Post, 676305, 

vengara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


